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Ergebnisliste

5km Volksbank-Cup                               

1. /1.    M45 878 Eckstein, Klaus 1967 LC Nordhorn 17:38
2. /1.    M30 359 Würth, Stefan 1984 LC Nordhorn 18:03
3. /1.    Mä 420 Backschat, Maurice 1992 Nordhorn 18:13
4. /1.    M35 31 Wieking, Birger 1977 LC Nordhorn 18:43
5. /2.    M30 49 Snyders, Ole 1985 Die weißen Kenianer 19:19
6. /2.    Mä 85 Wassink, Alexander 1995 LC Nordhorn 19:30
7. /1.    M50 83 Driussi, Jose 1961 TuS Gildehaus 19:40
8. /3.    Mä 42 Maschmeier, Dennis 1994 SV Bad Bentheim 19:46
9. /4.    Mä 70 Stockhorst, Jan 1988 FC Schüttorf 09 19:50

10. /1.    U18 460 Schwarze, Robert 1999 Burg-Gymnasium Bad Bentheim 20:07
11. /3.    M30 51 Dykhuis, Florian 1985 Die weißen Kenianer 20:10
12. /5.    Mä 463 Wolters, Simon 1993 Team Grafschafter Volksbank 20:12
13. /6.    Mä 50 Wortelen, Enno 1987 Die weißen Kenianer 20:25
14. /4.    M30 53 Krans, Frank 1985 Die weißen Kenianer 20:39
15. /7.    Mä 456 Elfers, Jonas 1991 KC Pin Pals 09 20:59
16. /1.    M14 862 Moeken, Julian 2001 LC Nordhorn 21:07
17. /8.    Mä 52 Brooksnieder, Timo 1988 Die weißen Kenianer 21:15
18. /9.    Mä 865 Mancebo, Antonio 1989 Vinalopó 21:19
19. /10.  Mä 412 Thier, Stefan 1987 Bad Bentheim 21:29
20. /2.    U18 126 Portheine, Lukas 1998 Waspo Nordhorn 21:31
21. /11.  Mä 444 Vahl, Jens 1994 Stadtwerke Schüttorf II 21:38
22. /2.    M45 77 Nolting, Rene 1969 Emlichheim 21:39
23. /2.    M50 873 Smemann, Helmut 1961 LC Nordhorn 21:51
24. /3.    M50 443 Grefen, Michael 1965 Stadtwerke Schüttorf II 21:53
25. /1.    M40 74 Bischof, Knut 1972 Auetal 22:09
26. /12.  Mä 487 Pape, Benedikt 1988 Badepark Bentheim 22:10
27. /1.    M13 768 Grasl, Jesse 2002 LC Nordhorn 22:17
28. /2.    M35 442 Beckmann, Ralf 1980 Stadtwerke Schüttorf II 22:30
29. /3.    M45 78 Pötter, Andre 1968 Laufend dabei 22:36
30. /5.    M30 534 Wortel, Hermann 1983 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 22:39
31. /1.    M55 84 Barlage, Klaus 1958 LC Nordhorn 22:42
32. /1.    M60 45 Jung, Richard 1953 Emsbüren 22:47
33. /3.    M35 477 Schulten, Markus 1980 Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 22:50
34. /1.    U20 928 Van der Leeuw, Xylion 1997 GHS Gildehaus 22:54
35. /2.    U20 930 Erol, Kenan 1997 GHS Gildehaus 22:55
36. /13.  Mä 524 Roscheng, Nicolas 1993 Grafschafter Nachrichten 23:02
37. /3.    U20 127 Bejan, Adrian 1996 Waspo Nordhorn 23:02
38. /4.    M35 530 Kleene, Udo 1977 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 23:04
39. /3.    U18 860 Heemann, Jannik 1998 LC Nordhorn 23:04
40. /4.    U18 413 Werner, Malte 1999 TuS Gildehaus 23:07
41. /4.    M45 119 Brockhaus, Knut 1968 VfL Lingen 23:08
42. /2.    M55 95 Brüggemann, Jürgen 1958 SG Bad Bentheim e.V. 23:10
43. /6.    M30 867 Anoros, Fernando 1983 Vinalopó 23:11
44. /5.    M45 36 Kremer, Andreas 1970 Nordhorn 23:15
45. /14.  Mä 478 Frentjen, Pascal 1992 Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 23:16
46. /15.  Mä 455 Wendelmann, Tim 1993 KC Pin Pals 09 23:19
47. /7.    M30 531 Rieger, Artur 1985 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 23:26
48. /16.  Mä 125 Werner, Jonas 1992 SV Olympia Uelsen 23:37
49. /17.  Mä 457 Aink, Leon 1992 KC Pin Pals 09 23:49
50. /6.    M45 120 Ruhmke, Norbert 1967 VfL Lingen 23:54
51. /5.    M35 39 Schmelnik, Matthias 1978 Nordhorn 23:55
52. /18.  Mä 462 Timmers, Gerd 1991 Team Grafschafter Volksbank 24:00
53. /2.    M40 107 Brüning, Markus 1975 LG Rheine Elte 24:01
54. /4.    U20 448 Spekkers, Jano 1997 LC Nordhorn 24:02
55. /2.    M60 128 John, Peter 1954 LC Nordhorn 24:08
56. /19.  Mä 108 Somberg, Lars 1987 SV Bad Bentheim 24:13
57. /3.    M60 871 Over, Gerhard 1953 TV Meppen 24:15
58. /5.    U20 854 Koonen, Maximilian 1997 SV Bad Bentheim A2 24:22
59. /5.    U18 101 Spering, Patrick 1998 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 24:24
60. /2.    M13 918 Krasts, Henrijs 2002 GHS Gildehaus 24:35
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61. /8.    M30 573 Wannink, Christian 1983 LG Gazelle 24:37
62. /6.    M35 897 Klein, Dennis 1977 LG Rheine-Elte 24:45
63. /3.    M55 445 Wenning, Hans-Jürgen 1957 Stadtwerke Schüttorf II 24:54
64. /6.    U20 851 Fersch, Tobias 1997 SV Bad Bentheim A2 25:02
65. /7.    M35 434 Badeau, Fabrice 1976 Bad Bentheim 25:04
66. /7.    U20 549 Anger, Sebastian 1997 SV Bad Bentheim A2 25:05
67. /9.    M30 539 Jannemann, Frank 1981 Köln 25:13
68. /20.  Mä 81 Stolte, Oliver 1988 N.S. Sparta 09 25:17
69. /10.  M30 515 Ruffing, Andre 1984 Zimmertennis 25:23
70. /6.    U18 936 Hermann, Tobias 1999 GHS Gildehaus 25:25
71. /7.    U18 932 Yerli, Oktay 1998 GHS Gildehaus 25:27
72. /1.    M12 102 Möller, Ferdinand 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 25:37
73. /21.  Mä 512 Altwein, Franz 1986 Zimmertennis 25:42
74. /8.    M35 513 Bock, Jens 1980 Zimmertennis 25:43
75. /3.    M40 510 Bock, Thorsten 1975 Zimmertennis 25:50
76. /22.  Mä 914 Große-Brookhuis, Guido 1990 KCA Deutag 25:57
77. /9.    M35 449 Müller, Ivo 1978 Dortmund 25:58
78. /7.    M45 435 Averwald, Frank 1968 Nordhorn 26:01
79. /10.  M35 533 Velsink, Hermann 1977 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 26:01
80. /4.    M55 517 Spering, Diethelm 1956 Bad bentheim 26:04
81. /4.    M50 124 Pirling, Andreas 1965 Grafschafter Volksbank 26:05
82. /8.    M45 471 Lüppe, Rüdiger 1968 Georg Utz GmbH 26:07
83. /1.    M65 414 Bültel, Wilhelm 1949 LG Emsdetten 26:10
84. /23.  Mä 479 Uphoff, Chris 1993 Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 26:14
85. /11.  M35 870 Möllers, Rainer 1980 FC Lau-Brechte 26:19
86. /2.    M14 24 Rebhan, Leon 2001 Eylardusschule 26:20
87. /11.  M30 542 Wrobel, Christoph 1983 Bentec GmbH Bad Bentheim 26:20
88. /12.  M30 540 Niemeyer, Marco 1982 LG Gazelle 26:27
89. /24.  Mä 483 Leusmann, Tim 1995 Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 26:29
90. /25.  Mä 454 Neeseker, Jan 1989 KC Pin Pals 09 26:33
91. /2.    M12 110 Lenz, Ryan 2003 Bad Bentheim 26:33
92. /9.    M45 485 Hofschröer, Martin 1966 Badepark Bentheim 26:34
93. /10.  M45 869 Juergens, Norbert 1967 Sackbrook 26:35
94. /2.    M65 422 Groon, Heinz 1950 SV Suddendorf/Samern 26:37
95. /4.    M40 938 Diken, Nihat 1973 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 26:43
96. /8.    U20 852 Lammering, Nikolai 1996 SV Bad Bentheim A2 26:46
97. /11.  M45 859 Mundt, Dirk 1970 Lingen 26:59
98. /13.  M30 917 Johanningmann, Frank 1981 KCA Deutag 27:08
99. /12.  M35 546 Laubenstein-Heyden, Holger 1978 Bad Bentheim 27:18

100. /13.  M35 482 Bremer, Andreas 1977 Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 27:33
101. /14.  M35 526 Leupen, Heiko 1980 Grafschafter Nachrichten 27:42
102. /5.    M40 411 Eberhard, Jörg 1971 Grafschafter Feuerwehrsportler 27:42
103. /5.    M55 525 Schütze, Thomas 1959 Grafschafter Nachrichten 27:44
104. /6.    M55 75 Meyer, Thomas 1956 SV Bad Bentheim 27:54
105. /26.  Mä 357 Stollwerk, Marc 1986 yundai Baumaschinen Nord Gmb 27:54
106. /3.    M65 425 Stempher, Harrie 1950 Veteranen Nederland 27:55
107. /27.  Mä 532 Sondergeld, Pascal 1987 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 27:55
108. /15.  M35 527 Helweg, Gerold 1977 Grafschafter Nachrichten 28:04
109. /12.  M45 54 Völlmecke, Stefan 1966 Team Völlmecke 28:20
110. /8.    U18 933 Schößler, Paul 1999 GHS Gildehaus 28:33
111. /13.  M45 71 Kötter, Matthias 1966 Emsdetten 28:35
112. /9.    U18 934 van der Stelt, Shawn 1999 GHS Gildehaus 28:36
113. /28.  Mä 416 Hambeck, Nils 1989 Hahebü 28:37
114. /3.    M13 940 Gökmen, Durmus 2002 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 28:43
115. /7.    M55 538 Wendelmann, Hans-Gerd 1958 Bad Bentheim 29:01
116. /4.    M65 402 Stefanski, Rolf 1947 SV Langendreer 04 29:31
117. /5.    M50 453 Selzer, Peter 1961 FC Schüttorf 09 29:33
118. /6.    M50 467 Holthenrich, Josef 1965 FC Lau-Brechte 29:41
119. /14.  M30 521 Rehers, Stephan 1985 Schüttorf 30:14
120. /6.    M40 76 Brebaum, Guido 1973 Lauftreff Wettringen 31:00
121. /4.    M60 415 van Santen, Johan 1953 Veteranen Nederland 31:08
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123. /4.    M13 947 Zwafing, Tom 2002 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 31:16
124. /3.    M12 103 Heddendorp, Robin 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 31:16
125. /5.    M13 944 Stroe, Luca 2002 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 31:20
126. /1.    M10 937 Matheis, Lennart 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 31:55
127. /8.    M55 40 Wanning, Gerold 1959 Schüttorf 31:56
128. /6.    M13 942 Kochanek, Denis Kamil 2002 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 32:00
129. /1.    M70 64 Schröder, Günter 1944 Lingen 32:18
130. /4.    M12 100 Schmidt, Jan 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 32:37
131. /16.  M35 493 Weinberg, Marc 1977 Bad Bentheim 32:38
132. /15.  M45 44 Wieling, Marcus 1966 Yuishinkan Ochtrup 32:39
133. /5.    M12 939 Diekel, Henri 2003 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 32:41
134. /7.    M50 486 Herbers, Thomas 1964 Badepark Bentheim 33:03
135. /17.  M35 916 Beckmann, Uwe 1977 KCA Deutag 33:15
136. /6.    M12 899 Blömers, Pascal 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:25
137. /3.    M14 909 Luckas, Leonard 2001 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:26
138. /7.    M12 903 Bünker, Mattis 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:27
139. /8.    M12 86 Schmelzl, Ben 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:48
140. /7.    M13 906 Löcken, Jonathan 2002 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:53
141. /9.    M12 946 Kemper, Henk 2003 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 34:17
142. /8.    M50 872 Krämer, Thorsten 1963 Bad Bentheim 34:27
143. /10.  M12 901 Hilbers, Torben 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 34:46
144. /4.    M14 912 Roling, Joshua 2001 Gesamtschule Emsland 34:48
145. /11.  M12 129 Abramow, Markus 2003 SV Bad Bentheim B 2 34:55
146. /7.    M40 518 Hovenier, Marc 1972 ohne 35:10
147. /9.    M55 915 Snyders, Jürgen 1958 KCA Deutag 37:46

5km Volksbank-Cup                               

1. /1.    Fr 861 Schnieders, Kirsten 1988 LC Nordhorn 20:56
2. /1.    U18 458 Einhaus, Maike 1998 Burg-Gymnasium Bad Bentheim 22:53
3. /1.    W35 475 Heinig, Mareike 1980 VfL Lingen 23:15
4. /2.    U18 497 Nyenhuis, Lena 1998 Realschule Bad Bentheim 24:03
5. /1.    W45 441 Möhlmann, Gaby 1968 Stadtwerke Schüttorf I 24:06
6. /3.    U18 921 Droste, Nahla 1998 GHS Gildehaus 24:19
7. /2.    Fr 465 Busmann, Sarah 1992 Team Grafschafter Volksbank 24:46
8. /1.    U20 121 Ruhmke, Denise 1997 VfL Lingen 24:59
9. /3.    Fr 452 Köster, Johanna 1993 Nordhorn 25:05

10. /4.    U18 499 Hagels, Heike 1999 Realschule Bad Bentheim 25:06
11. /2.    W45 41 Kerkhoff, Gabi 1969 Schüttorf 25:14
12. /5.    U18 461 Guder, Imke 1999 Burg-Gymnasium Bad Bentheim 25:24
13. /6.    U18 403 Platte, Marika 1999 TuS Gildehaus 25:34
14. /7.    U18 500 Schulte-Nordholt, Nele 1999 Realschule Bad Bentheim 26:05
15. /1.    W12 502 große, Bardenhorst 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 26:08
16. /1.    W50 37 Vosskötter, Margrit 1961 FC Schüttorf 09 Laufabteilung 26:12
17. /1.    W40 520 Sackbrook, Petra 1974 Sackbrook 26:14
18. /4.    Fr 511 Lotze, Miriam 1986 SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 26:31
19. /1.    W15 122 Taube, Maren 2000 Bad Bentheim 26:36
20. /1.    W30 439 Grah, Inge 1983 Stadtwerke Schüttorf I 26:39
21. /3.    W45 476 Brockhaus, Susanne 1968 VfL Lingen 26:44
22. /5.    Fr 569 Averes, Gerlinde 1990 Laufend dabei 26:45
23. /8.    U18 863 Kottmann, Insa 1999 FC Schüttorf 09 26:52
24. /2.    W30 855 Lammering, Karen 1985 Die Waldschnecken 27:01
25. /4.    W45 440 Hülmann, Marita 1969 Stadtwerke Schüttorf I 27:02
26. /3.    W30 80 Epker, Daniela 1983 Gildehaus 27:08
27. /5.    W45 436 Jacob, Susanne 1969 Nordhorn 27:15
28. /1.    W13 509 Krams, Julia 2002 Realschule Bad Bentheim 27:17
29. /9.    U18 496 Lammers, Rabea 1999 Realschule Bad Bentheim 27:19
30. /6.    Fr 877 Kotte, Dorothea 1992 SG Bad Bentheim e.V. 27:24
31. /6.    W45 407 Hopp, Petra 1969 SV Lady`s 27:37
32. /2.    W50 473 Brink, Elke 1963 VfL Lingen 27:43
33. /7.    Fr 866 Lopez, Raquel 1988 Vinalopó 27:46
34. /7.    W45 474 Bickers, Heike 1966 VfL Lingen 27:47
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35. /8.    W45 116 Einhaus, Sabine 1966 Fachklinik Bad Bentheim 27:52
36. /8.    Fr 438 Busmann, Julia 1994 Stadtwerke Schüttorf I 28:04
37. /2.    W13 56 Völlmecke, Ana Lena 2002 Team Völlmecke 28:13
38. /10.  U18 429 Kleine Vennekate, Franziska 1999 Girls run 4 fun 28:13
39. /3.    W13 57 Völlmecke, Franciska 2002 Team Völlmecke 28:20
40. /2.    U20 432 Elfering, Nadine 1997 Girls run 4 fun 28:23
41. /9.    Fr 864 Schwarze, Eva 1995 ohne 28:26
42. /11.  U18 459 Helper, Sabrina 1998 Burg-Gymnasium Bad Bentheim 28:30
43. /10.  Fr 875 Kirsch, Jennifer 1994 SG Bad Bentheim e.V. 28:32
44. /1.    W65 73 Lange, Brigitte 1948 VfL Ahaus 28:33
45. /11.  Fr 46 Jung, Elena 1987 BSG Sparkasse Emsland 28:34
46. /12.  Fr 876 Schütmann, Nina 1994 SG Bad Bentheim e.V. 28:39
47. /13.  Fr 491 Bütergerds, Dörte 1988 Hahebü 28:48
48. /4.    W30 79 Schievink, Daniela 1984 Nordhorn 28:55
49. /2.    W15 82 Swieter, Felipa 2000 Gildehaus 29:03
50. /2.    W12 484 Hopp, Phila 2003 SV Bad Bentheim 29:05
51. /2.    W35 433 Badeau, Sabine 1976 Bad Bentheim 29:19
52. /2.    W40 72 Baus, Ulrike 1972 Emsdetten 29:22
53. /14.  Fr 868 Quesada, Azucena 1989 Vinalopó 29:23
54. /12.  U18 923 Kappers, Kathrin 1999 GHS Gildehaus 29:25
55. /15.  Fr 543 Kleine Vennekate, Laura 1989 Bentec GmbH Bad Bentheim 29:36
56. /3.    W40 523 Koning, Gitta 1973 Grafschafter Nachrichten 29:36
57. /3.    W50 20 Walles, Wilma 1965 Eylardusschule 29:44
58. /4.    W40 68 Lagemann, Ulrike 1972 TC Rot Gelb Bad Bentheim/Gilde 30:03
59. /16.  Fr 522 Schulte, Nane 1992 Schüttorf 30:13
60. /4.    W13 58 Cerny, Alste 2002 Team Völlmecke 30:27
61. /17.  Fr 446 Holtmann, Lena 1987 Ochtrup 30:34
62. /4.    W50 541 Wieking, Martina 1964 Bentec GmbH Bad Bentheim 30:36
63. /1.    W60 879 Nykamp, Henni 1951 LC Nordhorn 30:56
64. /18.  Fr 548 Böckenfeld, Carolin 1986 Münster 30:59
65. /5.    W30 547 Waterkamp, Sandra 1985 Nordwalde 31:00
66. /19.  Fr 464 Schultjan, Dana 1993 Team Grafschafter Volksbank 31:03
67. /13.  U18 501 Kirsch, Kiara 1999 Realschule Bad Bentheim 31:05
68. /9.    W45 494 franzbach, Anja 1966 nordhorn 31:15
69. /5.    W40 404 Aalderink, Anne 1975 SV Lady`s 31:26
70. /6.    W40 406 Hoegen, Kerstin 1972 SV Lady`s 31:27
71. /7.    W40 405 Wegbünder, Daniela 1972 SV Lady`s 31:28
72. /3.    U20 430 Kleine Vennekate, Katrin 1997 Girls run 4 fun 31:34
73. /1.    W14 508 Hagels, Laura 2001 Realschule Bad Bentheim 31:45
74. /20.  Fr 419 Bütergerds, Wiebke 1990 Hahebü 31:47
75. /6.    W30 858 Spickmann, Claudia 1981 Die Waldschnecken 31:54
76. /3.    W12 504 Schepers, Jarna 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 31:56
77. /5.    W13 902 von Fugler, Nele 2002 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:23
78. /4.    W12 898 Ehlert, Ronja 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:23
79. /5.    W12 908 Busemann, Hannah 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:25
80. /2.    W14 905 Löcken, Hanna 2001 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:26
81. /21.  Fr 418 Hermeling, Hanne 1990 Hahebü 32:32
82. /3.    W35 492 Duvivier, Adeline 1980 Bad Bentheim 32:37
83. /10.  W45 43 Wieling, Birgit 1967 Yuishinkan Ochtrup 32:40
84. /22.  Fr 529 Dawletow, Irina 1986 promesstec GmbH 32:44
85. /11.  W45 535 Beernink, Dagmar 1970 promesstec GmbH 32:49
86. /6.    W12 904 Siepker, Lilian 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:52
87. /12.  W45 55 Völlmecke, Daniela 1967 Team Völlmecke 32:59
88. /4.    W35 468 Poppenborg, Stephanie 1977 Georg Utz GmbH 33:05
89. /13.  W45 113 Beckemper, Astrid 1969 Brandlecht-Hestrup 33:05
90. /7.    W30 857 Pliet, Vanessa 1981 Die Waldschnecken 33:09
91. /8.    W30 488 Kleinsmit, Monique 1984 Badepark Bentheim 33:10
92. /14.  W45 47 Verheyen, Elke 1966 Bad Bentheim 33:11
93. /9.    W30 469 Rott, Heike 1984 Georg Utz GmbH 33:16
94. /2.    W65 48 Peter, Heidi 1950 Kassel 33:22
95. /2.    W60 765 Schütt, Karin 1951 Gronau 33:23
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97. /10.  W30 528 Vrielmann, Janine 1985 Grafschafter Nachrichten 33:28
98. /7.    W12 900 Schüder Hornedo, InÚs 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:47
99. /6.    W13 911 Jansen, Marie-Theres 2002 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:55

100. /3.    W60 451 Thomas, Gisela 1954 Marathon Steinfurt 34:11
101. /23.  Fr 118 Teunis, Anne 1987 Nordhorn 34:19
102. /15.  W45 117 Kronemeyer, Jutta 1969 Nordhorn 34:20
103. /3.    W65 426 Arts, Lenie 1950 Veteranen Nederland 34:29
104. /5.    W50 217 Gövert, Ulla 1964 FC Lau-Brechte 34:58
105. /1.    W11 519 van Gellekom, Faye 2004 ohne 35:07
106. /14.  U18 123 Vu, Mai Ami 1999 Girls run 4 fun 35:08
107. /24.  Fr 417 Hermeling, Janna 1993 Schüttorf 35:10
108. /16.  W45 763 Niehaus, Sabine 1966 Gronau 35:24
109. /11.  W30 856 Heispink, Tina 1981 Die Waldschnecken 35:40
110. /4.    W65 427 Maasdamme, Corry 1950 Veteranen Nederland 35:55

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Mannschaften gemischt

1. Die weißen Kenianer 1:20:33
49 Snyders, Ole 1985 19:19
51 Dykhuis, Florian 1985 20:10
50 Wortelen, Enno 1987 20:25
53 Krans, Frank 1985 20:39

2. Stadtwerke Schüttorf II 1:30:55
444 Vahl, Jens 1994 21:38
443 Grefen, Michael 1965 21:53
442 Beckmann, Ralf 1980 22:30
445 Wenning, Hans-Jürgen 1957 24:54

3. KC Pin Pals 09 1:34:40
456 Elfers, Jonas 1991 20:59
455 Wendelmann, Tim 1993 23:19
457 Aink, Leon 1992 23:49
454 Neeseker, Jan 1989 26:33

4. Burg-Gymnasium Bad Bentheim 1:36:54
460 Schwarze, Robert 1999 20:07
458 Einhaus, Maike 1998 22:53
461 Guder, Imke 1999 25:24
459 Helper, Sabrina 1998 28:30

5. Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 1:38:49
477 Schulten, Markus 1980 22:50
478 Frentjen, Pascal 1992 23:16
479 Uphoff, Chris 1993 26:14
483 Leusmann, Tim 1995 26:29

6. Team Grafschafter Volksbank 1:40:01
463 Wolters, Simon 1993 20:12
462 Timmers, Gerd 1991 24:00
465 Busmann, Sarah 1992 24:46
464 Schultjan, Dana 1993 31:03

7. Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 1:40:26
530 Kleene, Udo 1977 23:04
531 Rieger, Artur 1985 23:26
533 Velsink, Hermann 1977 26:01
532 Sondergeld, Pascal 1987 27:55
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8. SV Bad Bentheim A2 1:41:15
854 Koonen, Maximilian 1997 24:22
851 Fersch, Tobias 1997 25:02
549 Anger, Sebastian 1997 25:05
852 Lammering, Nikolai 1996 26:46

9. Vinalopó 1:41:39
865 Mancebo, Antonio 1989 21:19
867 Anoros, Fernando 1983 23:11
866 Lopez, Raquel 1988 27:46
868 Quesada, Azucena 1989 29:23

10. Zimmertennis 1:42:38
515 Ruffing, Andre 1984 25:23
512 Altwein, Franz 1986 25:42
513 Bock, Jens 1980 25:43
510 Bock, Thorsten 1975 25:50

11. VfL Lingen 1:45:29
475 Heinig, Mareike 1980 23:15
476 Brockhaus, Susanne 1968 26:44
473 Brink, Elke 1963 27:43
474 Bickers, Heike 1966 27:47

12. Stadtwerke Schüttorf I 1:45:51
441 Möhlmann, Gaby 1968 24:06
439 Grah, Inge 1983 26:39
440 Hülmann, Marita 1969 27:02
438 Busmann, Julia 1994 28:04

13. Grafschafter Nachrichten 1:48:04
524 Roscheng, Nicolas 1993 23:02
526 Leupen, Heiko 1980 27:42
525 Schütze, Thomas 1959 27:44
523 Koning, Gitta 1973 29:36

14. SV Bad Bentheim D 3 1:53:54
101 Spering, Patrick 1998 24:24
102 Möller, Ferdinand 2003 25:37
103 Heddendorp, Robin 2003 31:16
100 Schmidt, Jan 2003 32:37

15. Badepark Bentheim 1:54:57
487 Pape, Benedikt 1988 22:10
485 Hofschröer, Martin 1966 26:34
486 Herbers, Thomas 1964 33:03
488 Kleinsmit, Monique 1984 33:10

16. Team Völlmecke 1:57:52
56 Völlmecke, Ana Lena 2002 28:13
57 Völlmecke, Franciska 2002 28:20
54 Völlmecke, Stefan 1966 28:20
55 Völlmecke, Daniela 1967 32:59

17. Hahebü 2:01:44
416 Hambeck, Nils 1989 28:37
491 Bütergerds, Dörte 1988 28:48
419 Bütergerds, Wiebke 1990 31:47
418 Hermeling, Hanne 1990 32:32
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Ergebnisliste

18. SV Lady`s 2:01:58
407 Hopp, Petra 1969 27:37
404 Aalderink, Anne 1975 31:26
406 Hoegen, Kerstin 1972 31:27
405 Wegbünder, Daniela 1972 31:28

19. Girls run 4 fun 2:03:18
429 Kleine Vennekate, Franziska 1999 28:13
432 Elfering, Nadine 1997 28:23
430 Kleine Vennekate, Katrin 1997 31:34
123 Vu, Mai Ami 1999 35:08

20. Georg Utz GmbH 2:03:39
471 Lüppe, Rüdiger 1968 26:07
470 Konjer, Bernd 1968 31:11
468 Poppenborg, Stephanie 1977 33:05
469 Rott, Heike 1984 33:16

21. KCA Deutag 2:04:06
914 Große-Brookhuis, Guido 1990 25:57
917 Johanningmann, Frank 1981 27:08
916 Beckmann, Uwe 1977 33:15
915 Snyders, Jürgen 1958 37:46

22. Die Waldschnecken 2:07:44
855 Lammering, Karen 1985 27:01
858 Spickmann, Claudia 1981 31:54
857 Pliet, Vanessa 1981 33:09
856 Heispink, Tina 1981 35:40

23. Veteranen Nederland 2:09:27
425 Stempher, Harrie 1950 27:55
415 van Santen, Johan 1953 31:08
426 Arts, Lenie 1950 34:29
427 Maasdamme, Corry 1950 35:55

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Männer

1. /3. 420 Backschat, Maurice 1992 Nordhorn 18:13
2. /6. 85 Wassink, Alexander 1995 LC Nordhorn 19:30
3. /8. 42 Maschmeier, Dennis 1994 SV Bad Bentheim 19:46
4. /9. 70 Stockhorst, Jan 1988 FC Schüttorf 09 19:50
5. /12. 463 Wolters, Simon 1993 Team Grafschafter Volksbank 20:12
6. /13. 50 Wortelen, Enno 1987 Die weißen Kenianer 20:25
7. /16. 456 Elfers, Jonas 1991 KC Pin Pals 09 20:59
8. /18. 52 Brooksnieder, Timo 1988 Die weißen Kenianer 21:15
9. /19. 865 Mancebo, Antonio 1989 Vinalopó 21:19

10. /20. 412 Thier, Stefan 1987 Bad Bentheim 21:29
11. /22. 444 Vahl, Jens 1994 Stadtwerke Schüttorf II 21:38
12. /27. 487 Pape, Benedikt 1988 Badepark Bentheim 22:10
13. /38. 524 Roscheng, Nicolas 1993 Grafschafter Nachrichten 23:02
14. /48. 478 Frentjen, Pascal 1992 Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 23:16
15. /49. 455 Wendelmann, Tim 1993 KC Pin Pals 09 23:19
16. /51. 125 Werner, Jonas 1992 SV Olympia Uelsen 23:37
17. /52. 457 Aink, Leon 1992 KC Pin Pals 09 23:49
18. /55. 462 Timmers, Gerd 1991 Team Grafschafter Volksbank 24:00
19. /61. 108 Somberg, Lars 1987 SV Bad Bentheim 24:13
20. /79. 81 Stolte, Oliver 1988 N.S. Sparta 09 25:17
21. /86. 512 Altwein, Franz 1986 Zimmertennis 25:42
22. /89. 914 Große-Brookhuis, Guido 1990 KCA Deutag 25:57
23. /100 479 Uphoff, Chris 1993 Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 26:14
24. /106 483 Leusmann, Tim 1995 Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 26:29
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25. /108 454 Neeseker, Jan 1989 KC Pin Pals 09 26:33
26. /140 357 Stollwerk, Marc 1986 yundai Baumaschinen Nord Gmb 27:54
27. /142 532 Sondergeld, Pascal 1987 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 27:55
28. /158 416 Hambeck, Nils 1989 Hahebü 28:37

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Frauen

1. /15. 861 Schnieders, Kirsten 1988 LC Nordhorn 20:56
2. /69. 465 Busmann, Sarah 1992 Team Grafschafter Volksbank 24:46
3. /74. 452 Köster, Johanna 1993 Nordhorn 25:05
4. /107 511 Lotze, Miriam 1986 SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 26:31
5. /117 569 Averes, Gerlinde 1990 Laufend dabei 26:45
6. /129 877 Kotte, Dorothea 1992 SG Bad Bentheim e.V. 27:24
7. /136 866 Lopez, Raquel 1988 Vinalopó 27:46
8. /143 438 Busmann, Julia 1994 Stadtwerke Schüttorf I 28:04
9. /150 864 Schwarze, Eva 1995 ohne 28:26

10. /152 875 Kirsch, Jennifer 1994 SG Bad Bentheim e.V. 28:32
11. /155 46 Jung, Elena 1987 BSG Sparkasse Emsland 28:34
12. /159 876 Schütmann, Nina 1994 SG Bad Bentheim e.V. 28:39
13. /161 491 Bütergerds, Dörte 1988 Hahebü 28:48
14. /168 868 Quesada, Azucena 1989 Vinalopó 29:23
15. /172 543 Kleine Vennekate, Laura 1989 Bentec GmbH Bad Bentheim 29:36
16. /177 522 Schulte, Nane 1992 Schüttorf 30:13
17. /180 446 Holtmann, Lena 1987 Ochtrup 30:34
18. /183 548 Böckenfeld, Carolin 1986 Münster 30:59
19. /186 464 Schultjan, Dana 1993 Team Grafschafter Volksbank 31:03
20. /199 419 Bütergerds, Wiebke 1990 Hahebü 31:47
21. /210 418 Hermeling, Hanne 1990 Hahebü 32:32
22. /217 529 Dawletow, Irina 1986 promesstec GmbH 32:44
23. /242 118 Teunis, Anne 1987 Nordhorn 34:19
24. /252 417 Hermeling, Janna 1993 Schüttorf 35:10

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Männl. Jugend U20

1. /36. 928 Van der Leeuw, Xylion 1997 GHS Gildehaus 22:54
2. /37. 930 Erol, Kenan 1997 GHS Gildehaus 22:55
3. /39. 127 Bejan, Adrian 1996 Waspo Nordhorn 23:02
4. /57. 448 Spekkers, Jano 1997 LC Nordhorn 24:02
5. /64. 854 Koonen, Maximilian 1997 SV Bad Bentheim A2 24:22
6. /72. 851 Fersch, Tobias 1997 SV Bad Bentheim A2 25:02
7. /75. 549 Anger, Sebastian 1997 SV Bad Bentheim A2 25:05
8. /118 852 Lammering, Nikolai 1996 SV Bad Bentheim A2 26:46

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Weibl. Jugend U20

1. /71. 121 Ruhmke, Denise 1997 VfL Lingen 24:59
2. /149 432 Elfering, Nadine 1997 Girls run 4 fun 28:23
3. /197 430 Kleine Vennekate, Katrin 1997 Girls run 4 fun 31:34

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Männl. Jugend U18

1. /10. 460 Schwarze, Robert 1999 Burg-Gymnasium Bad Bentheim 20:07
2. /21. 126 Portheine, Lukas 1998 Waspo Nordhorn 21:31
3. /41. 860 Heemann, Jannik 1998 LC Nordhorn 23:04
4. /42. 413 Werner, Malte 1999 TuS Gildehaus 23:07
5. /65. 101 Spering, Patrick 1998 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 24:24
6. /82. 936 Hermann, Tobias 1999 GHS Gildehaus 25:25
7. /83. 932 Yerli, Oktay 1998 GHS Gildehaus 25:27
8. /154 933 Schößler, Paul 1999 GHS Gildehaus 28:33
9. /157 934 van der Stelt, Shawn 1999 GHS Gildehaus 28:36
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5km Volksbank-Cup                               Weibl. Jugend U18

1. /35. 458 Einhaus, Maike 1998 Burg-Gymnasium Bad Bentheim 22:53
2. /58. 497 Nyenhuis, Lena 1998 Realschule Bad Bentheim 24:03
3. /63. 921 Droste, Nahla 1998 GHS Gildehaus 24:19
4. /76. 499 Hagels, Heike 1999 Realschule Bad Bentheim 25:06
5. /81. 461 Guder, Imke 1999 Burg-Gymnasium Bad Bentheim 25:24
6. /84. 403 Platte, Marika 1999 TuS Gildehaus 25:34
7. /94. 500 Schulte-Nordholt, Nele 1999 Realschule Bad Bentheim 26:05
8. /119 863 Kottmann, Insa 1999 FC Schüttorf 09 26:52
9. /128 496 Lammers, Rabea 1999 Realschule Bad Bentheim 27:19

10. /146 429 Kleine Vennekate, Franziska 1999 Girls run 4 fun 28:13
11. /151 459 Helper, Sabrina 1998 Burg-Gymnasium Bad Bentheim 28:30
12. /169 923 Kappers, Kathrin 1999 GHS Gildehaus 29:25
13. /187 501 Kirsch, Kiara 1999 Realschule Bad Bentheim 31:05
14. /251 123 Vu, Mai Ami 1999 Girls run 4 fun 35:08

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Kinder M10

1. /201 937 Matheis, Lennart 2005 GS Bad Bentheim 31:55

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Jugend M12

1. /85. 102 Möller, Ferdinand 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 25:37
2. /109 110 Lenz, Ryan 2003 Bad Bentheim 26:33
3. /192 103 Heddendorp, Robin 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 31:16
4. /211 100 Schmidt, Jan 2003 SV Bad Bentheim D 3 32:37
5. /216 939 Diekel, Henri 2003 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 32:41
6. /232 899 Blömers, Pascal 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:25
7. /234 903 Bünker, Mattis 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:27
8. /237 86 Schmelzl, Ben 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:48
9. /241 946 Kemper, Henk 2003 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 34:17

10. /246 901 Hilbers, Torben 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 34:46
11. /248 129 Abramow, Markus 2003 SV Bad Bentheim B 2 34:55

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Jugend M13

1. /28. 768 Grasl, Jesse 2002 LC Nordhorn 22:17
2. /66. 918 Krasts, Henrijs 2002 GHS Gildehaus 24:35
3. /160 940 Gökmen, Durmus 2002 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 28:43
4. /191 947 Zwafing, Tom 2002 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 31:16
5. /193 944 Stroe, Luca 2002 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 31:20
6. /204 942 Kochanek, Denis Kamil 2002 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 32:00
7. /238 906 Löcken, Jonathan 2002 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:53

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Jugend M14

1. /17. 862 Moeken, Julian 2001 LC Nordhorn 21:07
2. /103 24 Rebhan, Leon 2001 Eylardusschule 26:20
3. /233 909 Luckas, Leonard 2001 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:26
4. /247 912 Roling, Joshua 2001 Gesamtschule Emsland 34:48

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Kinder W11

1. /250 519 van Gellekom, Faye 2004 ohne 35:07

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Jugend W12

1. /97. 502 große, Bardenhorst 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 26:08
2. /165 484 Hopp, Phila 2003 SV Bad Bentheim 29:05
3. /202 504 Schepers, Jarna 2003 Realschule Bad Bentheim 31:56
4. /207 898 Ehlert, Ronja 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:23
5. /208 908 Busemann, Hannah 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:25
6. /219 904 Siepker, Lilian 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:52
7. /236 900 Schüder Hornedo, InÚs 2003 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:47
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5km Volksbank-Cup                               Jugend W13

1. /126 509 Krams, Julia 2002 Realschule Bad Bentheim 27:17
2. /145 56 Völlmecke, Ana Lena 2002 Team Völlmecke 28:13
3. /147 57 Völlmecke, Franciska 2002 Team Völlmecke 28:20
4. /179 58 Cerny, Alste 2002 Team Völlmecke 30:27
5. /206 902 von Fugler, Nele 2002 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:23
6. /239 911 Jansen, Marie-Theres 2002 Gesamtschule Emsland 33:55

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Jugend W14

1. /198 508 Hagels, Laura 2001 Realschule Bad Bentheim 31:45
2. /209 905 Löcken, Hanna 2001 Gesamtschule Emsland 32:26

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Jugend W15

1. /112 122 Taube, Maren 2000 Bad Bentheim 26:36
2. /164 82 Swieter, Felipa 2000 Gildehaus 29:03

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Senioren M30

1. /2. 359 Würth, Stefan 1984 LC Nordhorn 18:03
2. /5. 49 Snyders, Ole 1985 Die weißen Kenianer 19:19
3. /11. 51 Dykhuis, Florian 1985 Die weißen Kenianer 20:10
4. /14. 53 Krans, Frank 1985 Die weißen Kenianer 20:39
5. /31. 534 Wortel, Hermann 1983 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 22:39
6. /45. 867 Anoros, Fernando 1983 Vinalopó 23:11
7. /50. 531 Rieger, Artur 1985 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 23:26
8. /67. 573 Wannink, Christian 1983 LG Gazelle 24:37
9. /77. 539 Jannemann, Frank 1981 Köln 25:13

10. /80. 515 Ruffing, Andre 1984 Zimmertennis 25:23
11. /104 542 Wrobel, Christoph 1983 Bentec GmbH Bad Bentheim 26:20
12. /105 540 Niemeyer, Marco 1982 LG Gazelle 26:27
13. /124 917 Johanningmann, Frank 1981 KCA Deutag 27:08
14. /178 521 Rehers, Stephan 1985 Schüttorf 30:14

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Seniorinnen W30

1. /114 439 Grah, Inge 1983 Stadtwerke Schüttorf I 26:39
2. /121 855 Lammering, Karen 1985 Die Waldschnecken 27:01
3. /123 80 Epker, Daniela 1983 Gildehaus 27:08
4. /162 79 Schievink, Daniela 1984 Nordhorn 28:55
5. /184 547 Waterkamp, Sandra 1985 Nordwalde 31:00
6. /200 858 Spickmann, Claudia 1981 Die Waldschnecken 31:54
7. /224 857 Pliet, Vanessa 1981 Die Waldschnecken 33:09
8. /225 488 Kleinsmit, Monique 1984 Badepark Bentheim 33:10
9. /228 469 Rott, Heike 1984 Georg Utz GmbH 33:16

10. /235 528 Vrielmann, Janine 1985 Grafschafter Nachrichten 33:28
11. /255 856 Heispink, Tina 1981 Die Waldschnecken 35:40

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Senioren M35

1. /4. 31 Wieking, Birger 1977 LC Nordhorn 18:43
2. /29. 442 Beckmann, Ralf 1980 Stadtwerke Schüttorf II 22:30
3. /34. 477 Schulten, Markus 1980 Hyundai Baumaschinen Nord GmbH 22:50
4. /40. 530 Kleene, Udo 1977 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 23:04
5. /54. 39 Schmelnik, Matthias 1978 Nordhorn 23:55
6. /68. 897 Klein, Dennis 1977 LG Rheine-Elte 24:45
7. /73. 434 Badeau, Fabrice 1976 Bad Bentheim 25:04
8. /87. 513 Bock, Jens 1980 Zimmertennis 25:43
9. /90. 449 Müller, Ivo 1978 Dortmund 25:58

10. /92. 533 Velsink, Hermann 1977 Kaufmännische Berufsbildende S 26:01
11. /102 870 Möllers, Rainer 1980 FC Lau-Brechte 26:19
12. /127 546 Laubenstein-Heyden, Holger 1978 Bad Bentheim 27:18
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14. /132 526 Leupen, Heiko 1980 Grafschafter Nachrichten 27:42
15. /144 527 Helweg, Gerold 1977 Grafschafter Nachrichten 28:04
16. /213 493 Weinberg, Marc 1977 Bad Bentheim 32:38
17. /227 916 Beckmann, Uwe 1977 KCA Deutag 33:15

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Seniorinnen W35

1. /47. 475 Heinig, Mareike 1980 VfL Lingen 23:15
2. /166 433 Badeau, Sabine 1976 Bad Bentheim 29:19
3. /212 492 Duvivier, Adeline 1980 Bad Bentheim 32:37
4. /222 468 Poppenborg, Stephanie 1977 Georg Utz GmbH 33:05

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Senioren M40

1. /26. 74 Bischof, Knut 1972 Auetal 22:09
2. /56. 107 Brüning, Markus 1975 LG Rheine Elte 24:01
3. /88. 510 Bock, Thorsten 1975 Zimmertennis 25:50
4. /115 938 Diken, Nihat 1973 D2  - SV Bad Bentheim 26:43
5. /133 411 Eberhard, Jörg 1971 Grafschafter Feuerwehrsportler 27:42
6. /185 76 Brebaum, Guido 1973 Lauftreff Wettringen 31:00
7. /253 518 Hovenier, Marc 1972 ohne 35:10

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Seniorinnen W40

1. /101 520 Sackbrook, Petra 1974 Sackbrook 26:14
2. /167 72 Baus, Ulrike 1972 Emsdetten 29:22
3. /173 523 Koning, Gitta 1973 Grafschafter Nachrichten 29:36
4. /176 68 Lagemann, Ulrike 1972 TC Rot Gelb Bad Bentheim/Gilde 30:03
5. /194 404 Aalderink, Anne 1975 SV Lady`s 31:26
6. /195 406 Hoegen, Kerstin 1972 SV Lady`s 31:27
7. /196 405 Wegbünder, Daniela 1972 SV Lady`s 31:28

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Senioren M45

1. /1. 878 Eckstein, Klaus 1967 LC Nordhorn 17:38
2. /23. 77 Nolting, Rene 1969 Emlichheim 21:39
3. /30. 78 Pötter, Andre 1968 Laufend dabei 22:36
4. /43. 119 Brockhaus, Knut 1968 VfL Lingen 23:08
5. /46. 36 Kremer, Andreas 1970 Nordhorn 23:15
6. /53. 120 Ruhmke, Norbert 1967 VfL Lingen 23:54
7. /91. 435 Averwald, Frank 1968 Nordhorn 26:01
8. /96. 471 Lüppe, Rüdiger 1968 Georg Utz GmbH 26:07
9. /110 485 Hofschröer, Martin 1966 Badepark Bentheim 26:34

10. /111 869 Juergens, Norbert 1967 Sackbrook 26:35
11. /120 859 Mundt, Dirk 1970 Lingen 26:59
12. /148 54 Völlmecke, Stefan 1966 Team Völlmecke 28:20
13. /156 71 Kötter, Matthias 1966 Emsdetten 28:35
14. /189 470 Konjer, Bernd 1968 Georg Utz GmbH 31:11
15. /214 44 Wieling, Marcus 1966 Yuishinkan Ochtrup 32:39

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Seniorinnen W45

1. /59. 441 Möhlmann, Gaby 1968 Stadtwerke Schüttorf I 24:06
2. /78. 41 Kerkhoff, Gabi 1969 Schüttorf 25:14
3. /116 476 Brockhaus, Susanne 1968 VfL Lingen 26:44
4. /122 440 Hülmann, Marita 1969 Stadtwerke Schüttorf I 27:02
5. /125 436 Jacob, Susanne 1969 Nordhorn 27:15
6. /131 407 Hopp, Petra 1969 SV Lady`s 27:37
7. /137 474 Bickers, Heike 1966 VfL Lingen 27:47
8. /138 116 Einhaus, Sabine 1966 Fachklinik Bad Bentheim 27:52
9. /190 494 franzbach, Anja 1966 nordhorn 31:15

10. /215 43 Wieling, Birgit 1967 Yuishinkan Ochtrup 32:40
11. /218 535 Beernink, Dagmar 1970 promesstec GmbH 32:49
12. /220 55 Völlmecke, Daniela 1967 Team Völlmecke 32:59
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13. /223 113 Beckemper, Astrid 1969 Brandlecht-Hestrup 33:05
14. /226 47 Verheyen, Elke 1966 Bad Bentheim 33:11
15. /243 117 Kronemeyer, Jutta 1969 Nordhorn 34:20
16. /254 763 Niehaus, Sabine 1966 Gronau 35:24

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Senioren M50

1. /7. 83 Driussi, Jose 1961 TuS Gildehaus 19:40
2. /24. 873 Smemann, Helmut 1961 LC Nordhorn 21:51
3. /25. 443 Grefen, Michael 1965 Stadtwerke Schüttorf II 21:53
4. /95. 124 Pirling, Andreas 1965 Grafschafter Volksbank 26:05
5. /171 453 Selzer, Peter 1961 FC Schüttorf 09 29:33
6. /174 467 Holthenrich, Josef 1965 FC Lau-Brechte 29:41
7. /221 486 Herbers, Thomas 1964 Badepark Bentheim 33:03
8. /244 872 Krämer, Thorsten 1963 Bad Bentheim 34:27

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Seniorinnen W50

1. /99. 37 Vosskötter, Margrit 1961 FC Schüttorf 09 Laufabteilung 26:12
2. /134 473 Brink, Elke 1963 VfL Lingen 27:43
3. /175 20 Walles, Wilma 1965 Eylardusschule 29:44
4. /181 541 Wieking, Martina 1964 Bentec GmbH Bad Bentheim 30:36
5. /249 217 Gövert, Ulla 1964 FC Lau-Brechte 34:58

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Senioren M55

1. /32. 84 Barlage, Klaus 1958 LC Nordhorn 22:42
2. /44. 95 Brüggemann, Jürgen 1958 SG Bad Bentheim e.V. 23:10
3. /70. 445 Wenning, Hans-Jürgen 1957 Stadtwerke Schüttorf II 24:54
4. /93. 517 Spering, Diethelm 1956 Bad bentheim 26:04
5. /135 525 Schütze, Thomas 1959 Grafschafter Nachrichten 27:44
6. /139 75 Meyer, Thomas 1956 SV Bad Bentheim 27:54
7. /163 538 Wendelmann, Hans-Gerd 1958 Bad Bentheim 29:01
8. /203 40 Wanning, Gerold 1959 Schüttorf 31:56
9. /257 915 Snyders, Jürgen 1958 KCA Deutag 37:46

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Seniorinnen W55

1. /231 490 Thiemann, Irmgard 1958 FC Lau-Brechte 33:24

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Senioren M60

1. /33. 45 Jung, Richard 1953 Emsbüren 22:47
2. /60. 128 John, Peter 1954 LC Nordhorn 24:08
3. /62. 871 Over, Gerhard 1953 TV Meppen 24:15
4. /188 415 van Santen, Johan 1953 Veteranen Nederland 31:08

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Seniorinnen W60

1. /182 879 Nykamp, Henni 1951 LC Nordhorn 30:56
2. /230 765 Schütt, Karin 1951 Gronau 33:23
3. /240 451 Thomas, Gisela 1954 Marathon Steinfurt 34:11

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Senioren M65

1. /98. 414 Bültel, Wilhelm 1949 LG Emsdetten 26:10
2. /113 422 Groon, Heinz 1950 SV Suddendorf/Samern 26:37
3. /141 425 Stempher, Harrie 1950 Veteranen Nederland 27:55
4. /170 402 Stefanski, Rolf 1947 SV Langendreer 04 29:31
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5km Volksbank-Cup                               Seniorinnen W65

1. /153 73 Lange, Brigitte 1948 VfL Ahaus 28:33
2. /229 48 Peter, Heidi 1950 Kassel 33:22
3. /245 426 Arts, Lenie 1950 Veteranen Nederland 34:29
4. /256 427 Maasdamme, Corry 1950 Veteranen Nederland 35:55

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Senioren M70

1. /205 64 Schröder, Günter 1944 Lingen 32:18
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